

# **HYDROGEN ASSOCIATION OF INDIA**

### **Announces**

## 11th International Hydrogen & Fuel Cell Conference (IHFC 2024)

25th-26th November 2024, Hotel Le Méridien, New Delhi, India



### **Registration Fee**

www.hai.org.in

Domestic	
Delegate Fee	INR 22,000 + GST (One year membership of Hydrogen Association of India)
	INR 28,000 + GST (Lifetime membership of Hydrogen Association of India)
Academic Fee	INR 11,000 + GST
International	
Delegate Fee	USD 300 + GST (One year membership of Hydrogen Association of India)
	USD 360 + GST (Lifetime membership of Hydrogen Association of India)
Academic Fee	USD 160 + GST

### **Partnership Opportunities**



CO-HOST **PARTNER**  PLATINUM PARTNER INR 10 Lacs USD 16700

**GOLD PARTNER** INR 7.5 Lacs USD 12500

**SILVER** PARTNER INR 5 Lacs USD 8500

MSMEs & STARTUPS PARTNER INR 2.5 Lacs

Managed by:

## Dr. R K Malhotra

President, Hydrogen Association of India. Émail:- rkmalhotra@me.com

#### **Alok Sharma**

Chairman Organising Committee, IHFC 2024, Director R&D, Indian Oil Corporation Limited Email:- sharmaa@indianoil.in

### **Secretariat Contacts:**

Hydrogen Association of India: **Prashant Kumar** 

M: +91 9717905900 I E: kumarprashant2@indianoil.in

For Participation, Registration & Sponsorship: **Sunny Mehta** 

M: +91 9711433168 I E: sunny@itenmedia.in

Organised by:

**Knowledge Partner:** 





